
JINGLE ALL THE WAY RESULTS  PM  3K,  12/2/2018 

Place Name Sex Age Bib Number Time 

1 NEVILLE, NICHOLAS  M 21 2378 10:33.43 

2 ZAMICHIELI, DANTE  M 15 2384 10:42.03 

3 WANG, BILL  M 18 2381 11:18.28 

4 WANG, LEO  M 18 2382 11:18.91 

5 DUFFY, THOMAS  M 44 2372 11:48.25 

6 ZAMICHIELI, LISETTE  F 10 2386 12:08.46 

7 DREWS, CHRISTOPHER  M 14 2267 12:23.40 

8 ZAMICHIELI, DAVID  M 48 2385 12:27.24 

9 SIRIMIS, KYLE  M 14 2368 12:39.17 

10 FORD, CLAIRE  F 15 2279 12:56.68 

11 CAPUZZI, KAYLA  F 10 2339 13:15.95 

12 PASSALARIS, DEMETRI  M 11 2362 13:17.53 

13 ZAMICHIELI, ANTHONY  M 12 2383 13:18.96 

14 TOBIN, BRIAN  M 45 2380 13:23.10 

15 REISS, BRENDAN  M 15 2301 13:32.25 

16 KARAPELOU, LUKAS  M 11 1481 13:59.43 

17 MADIGAN, MARIA  F 12 2346 14:06.25 

18 SABOGAL, JUSTIN  M 16 2305 14:18.69 

19 DREWS, JONATHAN  M 16 2270 14:20.97 

20 MANNIX, EILEEN  F 58 1454 14:28.27 

21 DREWS, BRIAN  M 9 2266 14:40.31 

22 PANDINA, GAHAN  M 49 2299 14:47.30 

23 MAZZELLA, YIANNA  F 14 2360 14:54.14 

24 BARTON, ZACHARY  M 11 2328 14:54.65 

25 KRITZER, JANIS  F 64 1478 14:57.06 

26 BARTON, JIM  M 41 2327 14:58.71 

27 LIN, MAX  M 13 1455 14:59.76 

28 DUFFY, ABBY  F 12 2371 15:24.74 

29 LANE, BILLY  M 54 1476 15:25.35 

30 CARUSO, AVA  F 12 2344 15:26.13 

31 CUDMORE, MATTHEW  M 12 2352 15:28.11 

32 GINIS, MARIANTHE  F 38 2354 15:35.79 



33 PANDINA, JAKE  M 14 2300 15:37.63 

34 FORD, JUSTIN  M 14 2281 15:39.80 

35 SIMON, JOEL  M 15 2311 15:43.27 

36 COZINE, MAUREEN  F 41 2370 15:50.94 

37 GOLFINOPOULOS, STAMATIS  M 11 2357 15:58.02 

38 KOPPEL, JILLIAN  F 48 2290 15:59.56 

39 SCHENDLINGER, DYLAN  M 14 2308 16:02.54 

40 ROSCOE, RICHARD  M 63 2367 16:04.66 

41 FIELD, DEBRA  F 50 2276 16:12.74 

42 KRITZER, HOWARD  M 67 1479 16:14.51 

43 CAPUZZI, KAREN  F 47 2338 16:19.46 

44 BROWN, ALEXA  F 12 2343 16:28.40 

45 IEVA, ALI  F 12 1465 16:28.89 

46 BANNETT, GABRIELLE  F 12 2340 16:30.90 

47 WATKINS, HAYLEY  F 10 2316 16:33.56 

48 KOPPEL, LARA  F 14 2291 16:35.50 

49 TEELEY, VIVIAN  F 12 1474 16:38.87 

50 SKOLOFF, TYLER  M 12 1464 17:02.17 

51 SKOLOFF, JOSH  M 45 1463 17:02.51 

52 SABOGAL, COURTNEY  F 14 2304 17:07.52 

53 RAIKOS, ELENI  F 12 1471 17:13.81 

54 KOPPEL, MORGAN  F 15 2292 17:15.20 

55 KROK, JENNIFER  F 16 2375 17:16.56 

56 KENNY, SPENCER  M 15 2288 17:26.25 

57 BILLY, JAY  M 57 2329 17:37.24 

58 PASSALARIS, ANASTASIA  F 16 2361 17:44.04 

59 WILLIAMS, DENISE  F 26 2438 17:44.66 

60 ROBINSON, JADEN  M 8 2437 17:45.03 

61 KRIVDA, BARBARA  F 67 2265 18:00.23 

62 FIELD, SHELBY  F 12 2278 18:37.89 

63 KENNY, CAMERON  F 11 2286 18:40.02 

64 Not registered    18:49.50 

65 KROK, JESSICA  F 16 2376 18:53.92 

66 FORD, MELISSA  F 48 2283 19:06.02 



67 GIVISKOS, CHRISTINE  F 47 2356 19:11.53 

68 WATKINS, DAVID  M 48 2315 19:15.81 

69 KOPPEL, ANDREW  M 50 2289 19:16.54 

70 KROK, DENISE  F 51 2374 19:33.62 

71 BANNETT, GARY  M 53 2341 19:39.75 

72 PASSALARIS, ELENI  F 50 2363 19:44.45 

73 FISCHER, KELLY  F 28 2321 20:16.34 

74 TODD, MADELEINE  F 12 1475 20:17.22 

75 VIZZONI, GABRIELLA  F 12 2349 20:17.51 

76 CLARKE, MORRIGAN  F 8 2333 20:21.15 

77 CLARKE, ARUNDEL  M 40 2331 20:22.83 

78 RICHARDS, REBECCA  F 50 2337 20:23.20 

79 GALVIN, JULIA  F 12 1466 20:27.55 

80 LAWRENCE, JOANNA  F 12 1470 20:27.87 

81 PASSALARIS, JOANNA  F 14 2364 20:33.70 

82 HERRING, VIRGINIA  F 8 2358 20:35.47 

83 KRITZER, ETHAN  M 9 1480 20:47.76 

84 CLARKE, J'DEN  M 6 2332 20:58.95 

85 KRIEGER, JORDANA  F 9 2293 21:01.18 

86 Not registered    21:04.20 

87 Not registered    21:05.12 

88 SCHENDLINGER, AIDAN  M 11 2306 21:16.09 

89 GALAYDA, JUDY  F 30 1472 21:22.78 

90 ANGELAKIS, VAN  M 9 1452 21:29.64 

91 DREWS, DAVID  M 49 2268 21:55.05 

92 IHLEFELD, ADELINE  F 13 2373 22:28.52 

93 PASSALARIS, MARIA  F 19 2366 22:36.32 

94 PASSALARIS, JOHN  M 49 2365 22:36.73 

95 STRYCHARZ, CATHY  F 51 1473 22:40.56 

96 OSTROWSKI, SIENNA  F 7 1443 22:43.63 

97 BYRNE, MEGAN  F 42 2351 22:43.94 

98 HERRON, STEPHANIE  F 45 1445 22:45.34 

99 ANGELAKIS, ZOE  F 10 1451 22:52.94 

100 MADAMA, CHARLIE  M 11 2377 22:53.33 



101 SANFILIPPO, JILL  F 47 2379 22:53.65 

102 BANNETT, GILLIAN  F 12 2342 23:50.78 

103 MAGUIRE, GRACE  F 12 2347 23:52.08 

104 WARFIELD, DEBRA  F 60 2312 24:04.98 

105 WARFIELD, MARK  M 61 2313 24:05.61 

106 GUARNIERE, LAMIA  F 72 2285 24:06.64 

107 MAGUIRE, MICHAEL  M 45 2348 24:18.85 

108 GINIS, ATHANOSIOS  M 69 2353 24:42.23 

109 SIMON, JD  M 12 2310 25:30.02 

110 SCHENDLINGER, CRAIG  M 47 2307 27:55.11 

111 DREWS, JENNIFER  F 47 2269 29:44.24 

112 GUARNIERE, JOHN  M 74 2284 32:40.44 

113 FORD, JERRY  M 78 2280 34:34.67 

114 DRAGO, MEGHAN  F 50 1469 36:30.55 

115 SCARBOROUGH, KIM  F 46 1467 36:32.34 

116 OWENS, KIMBERLY  F 43 1468 36:33.47 

117 MAZZELLA, NIKO  M 17 2359 36:46.49 

118 KENNY, CORI  F 49 2287 38:30.20 

119 Not registered    38:30.49 

120 POETHKE, MICHAEL  M 10 2336 46:21.35 

121 POETHKE, LAURA  F 57 2334 46:23.41 

122 POETHKE, MARTIN  M 54 2335 47:01.69 

123 FIELD, NICOLE  F 17 2277 47:39.97 

124 Not registered    47:49.97 

 

 

JINGLE ALL THE WAY AWARDS  PM 3K,  12/2/2018  

Category  Name Age Time Place 

      

      

Overall Male 1 NEVILLE, NICHOLAS 21 10:33.43 1 

 2 ZAMICHIELI, DANTE 15 10:42.03 2 

 3 WANG, BILL 18 11:18.28 3 

      



Overall Female 1 ZAMICHIELI, LISETTE 10 12:08.46 6 

 2 FORD, CLAIRE 15 12:56.68 10 

 3 CAPUZZI, KAYLA 10 13:15.95 11 

      

1-9 Male 1 DREWS, BRIAN 9 14:40.31 21 

 2 ROBINSON, JADEN 8 17:45.03 60 

 3 KRITZER, ETHAN 9 20:47.76 83 

      

1-9 Female 1 CLARKE, MORRIGAN 8 20:21.15 76 

 2 HERRING, VIRGINIA 8 20:35.47 82 

 3 KRIEGER, JORDANA 9 21:01.18 85 

      

10-14 Male 1 DREWS, CHRISTOPHER 14 12:23.40 7 

 2 SIRIMIS, KYLE 14 12:39.17 9 

 3 PASSALARIS, DEMETRI 11 13:17.53 12 

      

10-14 Female 1 MADIGAN, MARIA 12 14:06.25 17 

 2 MAZZELLA, YIANNA 14 14:54.14 23 

 3 DUFFY, ABBY 12 15:24.74 28 

      

15-19 Male 1 WANG, LEO 18 11:18.91 4 

 2 REISS, BRENDAN 15 13:32.25 15 

 3 SABOGAL, JUSTIN 16 14:18.69 18 

      

15-19 Female 1 KOPPEL, MORGAN 15 17:15.20 54 

 2 KROK, JENNIFER 16 17:16.56 55 

 3 PASSALARIS, ANASTASIA 16 17:44.04 58 

      

20-29 Female 1 WILLIAMS, DENISE 26 17:44.66 59 

 2 FISCHER, KELLY 28 20:16.34 73 

      

30-39 Female 1 GINIS, MARIANTHE 38 15:35.79 32 

 2 GALAYDA, JUDY 30 21:22.78 89 

      



40-49 Male 1 DUFFY, THOMAS 44 11:48.25 5 

 2 ZAMICHIELI, DAVID 48 12:27.24 8 

 3 TOBIN, BRIAN 45 13:23.10 14 

      

40-49 Female 1 COZINE, MAUREEN 41 15:50.94 36 

 2 KOPPEL, JILLIAN 48 15:59.56 38 

 3 CAPUZZI, KAREN 47 16:19.46 43 

      

50-59 Male 1 LANE, BILLY 54 15:25.35 29 

 2 BILLY, JAY 57 17:37.24 57 

 3 KOPPEL, ANDREW 50 19:16.54 69 

      

50-59 Female 1 MANNIX, EILEEN 58 14:28.27 20 

 2 FIELD, DEBRA 50 16:12.74 41 

 3 KROK, DENISE 51 19:33.62 70 

      

60-69 Female 1 KRITZER, JANIS 64 14:57.06 25 

 2 KRIVDA, BARBARA 67 18:00.23 61 

 3 WARFIELD, DEBRA 60 24:04.98 104 

      

60-69 Male 1 ROSCOE, RICHARD 63 16:04.66 40 

 2 KRITZER, HOWARD 67 16:14.51 42 

 3 WARFIELD, MARK 61 24:05.61 105 

      

70-99 Female 1 GUARNIERE, LAMIA 72 24:06.64 106 

      

70-99 Male 1 GUARNIERE, JOHN 74 32:40.44 112 

 2 FORD , JERRY 78 34:34.67 113 

 

 


